Lugar

NOME

ESTILO

UF

RANKING 2009 - TOTAL (323)

55KG EL (17 )

salaoronidcw~oanwna

Vinicius Pedrosa
Luiz Ferreira

Paulo Zakini

Edney Souza
Guilherme Carvalho
Wellington Silva
Sergio Junior

Diego Francisco
Maiko Contreras
Rafael Camargo
Caue Santos
Helenildo Gomes
Wirley Carioca
Fernando Santos
Francisney Fernandes
Rafael Mesias
Andre Alves

Leo Bruno

Rafel Barbosa

B0KG EL (17 )
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Jefferson Nunes
Waldeci Silva
Marcos Cavalcante
Rodrigo Xavier
Felipe Duarte
Felipe Gonzales
Sebastiam Lalli
Diego Marcondes
Rafael Aparecido
Andre Felipe
Diego Romanelli
Marcos Paulo
Milton Nascimento
Davi Silva
Agnaldo Lima
Diego Moraes
Watts Antonio

66KG EL( 34 )

1
2
3

Raoni Barcellos
Jurandir Sardinha
Rodolfo Assinger

MASCULINO EL ( 159)

Pontuacao

RJ
RJ
SP
AM
AM
RJ
DF
RJ
AM
MG
RS
GO
GO
SP
ES
MG
SP
CE
PR

RJ
AM
SP
RJ
SP
BA
PR
CE
SP
RJ
MG
RJ
SP
AM
BA
AL
GO

RJ
BA
PR

el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el

el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el

el
el
el

156.16
140.50
70.50
57.19
50.00
46.56
45.00
30.00
30.00
25.63
25.00
20.00
15.50
15.00
13.56
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.50

253.28
97.35
72.75
68.75
35.00
31.50
31.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
11.25
10.50
10.00

5.00
0.50
0.38

446.25
51.50
30.50
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Andre Leocadio
Angelo Moreira
Marcos Almeida
Kairo Vieira
Alisson Lira
Willian Naim
Charles Tancredo
Leonardo Nobre
Thiago Oliveira
Jose Neto
Marcos Gregorio
Washington Macedo
Francisco Paula
Rafael de Jesus
Ronaldo Souza
Adriano Ferreira
Julio Cesar

Leon Amancio
Alessandro Rosa
Thiago Clemens
Caio Marques
Rubens Calazans
Diogo Araujo
Leonardo Silva
Adriano Pereira
Ricardo Silva
Hidelberto Gomes
Angevaldo Souza
Rafael Ricardo
Jonata Rosa
Albert Kennedy

74KG EL(28)
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Daniel Malvino
Renato Roma
Rodrigo Damm
Fabio Neves
Sergio Diniz
Allan Ferreira
Vinicius Augusto
Rafael Figueiredo
Claudio Calazans
Leonardo Vieira
Carlos Prater
Giovanni Desiro
Leonardo Lustosa
Tassio Felipe
Walzer Poubel
Luiz Oliveira
Diego Luan
Angelo Rafael
Marcos Vaz

Rui Balester
Renato Souza
Virgilio Andrade
Ricardo Silva
Vinicius Calazans
Felipe Porto

AM
MG
AM
SP
SP
SP
MG
ES
ES
DF
AL
MG
SP
SP
GO
MG
RJ
PR
RS
RJ
AM
SP
PB
ES
MG
GO
MG
GO
GO
GO
GO

RJ
SP
ES
SP
AL
AM
RJ
BA
SP
PR
DF
SP
RJ
PB
DF
MG
PR
MG
MG
BA
AM
MS
MG
SP
PR

el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el

el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el

30.13
30.00
30.00
28.50
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.50
6.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.50
3.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

299.53
142.66
125.00
73.94
40.00
38.31
32.50
30.00
25.00
20.00
17.88
16.25
14.11
12.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
5.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
1.78
1.50
1.50
1.00



26
27
28

Tiago Santos
Rodrigo Santos
Sergio Souza

84KG EL(29)
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Adrian Jaoude
Marcelo Guimaraes
Antonio Mussi
Denis Viera
Alberto Dumont
Flavio Oliveira
Bruno Cardoso
Jose Silva

Thiago Vicente
Israel Moura
Alyson Carissimo
Washington Junior
Alexandre Silva
Francisco Silva
Gregory Rodrigues
Isaque Carvalho
Michel Santos
Romulo Carioca
Mauricio Souza
Cristiano Giongo
Lucas Silva
Alberto Mina
Alberto Santos
Michael Anderson
Sergio Novo
Jobem Figueiredo
Eder Jones
Alisson Caricio
Andre Gongalves

96KG EL ( 22)
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Diego Rodrigues
Leonardo Lucio
Pedro Ferreira
Bruno Pinheiro
Alexandre Santos
Romulo Candido
Danilo Elias

Davi Albino
Eduardo Toledo
Francisco Roberto
Rubens Saraiva
Renato Ferreira
Willian Santos
Felipe Cesar
Joao Brandao
Rodrigo Santos
Ricardo Rosa
Erick Silva
Maicon Steindorf
Rafael Correa

RJ
MG
GO

RJ
ES
MG
SP
SP
SP
SP
AL
ES
GO
PB
ES
MG
MG
AM
GO
SP
RJ
PI
SC
MG
PB
AM
MG
AM
RS
BA
PB
PR

RJ
RJ
MG
SP
SP
MG
GO
SP
SP
RJ
CE
DF
ES
SP
AL
MG
SC
ES
RS
PB

el
el
el

el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el

el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el
el

1.00
0.50
0.25

546.56
72.69
70.25
69.00
40.00
34.00
30.00
30.00
22.81
20.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

6.19
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.50

485.41
110.75
50.00
40.00
31.50
30.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
3.25
3.00
1.50
1.50
1.50



21 Ricardo Ferreira DF el 1.50
22 Tharin Alves SP el 1.50

120KG EL (12)

1 Antoine Jaoude RJ el 535.78
2 Marcos Oliveira RJ el 72.50
3 Antidio Neto ES el 45.00
4 Rodrigo Rodrigues RJ el 45.00
5 Luciano Almeida SP el 30.00
6 Juliano Lanzinotti SP el 22.50
7 luri Mene MG el 15.00
8 Bruno Barretos SP el 10.00
9 Renato Guimaraes GO el 10.00
10 Eguimar Matias GO el 7.50

11 Jamerson Silva AL el 5.00

MASCULINO GR (93)

55KG GR (12)

1 Rafael Messias MG ar 175.00
2  Luis Ferreira RJ ar 97.85
3 Caue Santos RS ar 58.75
4 Rafael Salles MG ar 53.00
5 Sergio Junior DF ar 45.00
6 Leo Bruno CE ar 17.25
7  Guilherme Henrique MG ar 15.00
8 Carlos Eduardo SP ar 10.00
9 Wirley Carioca GO ar 5.25
10 Francisney Fernandes ES ar 5.00
11 Guilherme Oliveira SP ar 3.00
12 Andre Bezerra RJ ar 0.50

60KG GR(12)

1 luri Estevao PA ar 260.16
2  Arley Machado RJ ar 141.28
3 Diego Romanelli MG ar 130.00
4 Marcos Cavalcante SP ar 115.00
5 Andre Feitosa RJ ar 50.00
6 Fabio Cunha PR ar 46.76
7 Lucas Romanelli MG ar 30.00
8 Felipe Duarte SP ar 20.00
9 Jose Teixeira GO ar 18.06
10 Vinicius Ricardo SP ar 15.00
11 Douglas Vieira RS ar 12.50
12 Guilherme Oliveira SP ar 1.50

66KG GR( 18)
1 Rodrigo Vandre RJ ar 272.53
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Angelo Moreira
Gil de Leon
Charles Tancredo
Bruno de Paula
Watts Antonio
Willian Ribeiro
Felipe Regianne
Julio Cesar
Marcos Paulo
Natanael Almeida
Washington Macedo
Alison Lira
Ronaldo de Jesus
Ronaldo Rocha
Joao Paulo
Alekssandro Rosa
Albert Kennedy

74KG GR( 11)
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Felipe Macedo
Walzer Poubel
Saulo Angelo
Daniel Ferreira
Marcos Vaz
Rodrigo Santos
Giovanni Julio
Diego Luan

Luiz Oliveira
Maicon Anderson
Rodrigo Tabajara

84KG GR( 14 )
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Marcelo Gomes
Fabio Flores
Ronisson Brandao
Adrian Jaoude
Flavio cabral
Antonio Mussi
Marcelo Guimaraes
Willian Steindorf
Paulo Cesr
Vinicius Augusto
Michael Anderson
Gustavo Quirino
Diego Siquera
Alexandre Silva

96KG GR( 12)
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Davi Albino

Luiz Fernandes
Marcelo Machado
Bruno Cardoso
Felipe Gomes
Rodrigo Santos

MG
SP
MG
ES
GO
RJ
ES
RJ
RJ
ES
MG
SP
GO
SP
DF
RS
GO

RJ
DF
MG
RJ
MG
MG
SP
PR
MG
MG
SP

PR
RS
SP
RJ
RJ
MG
ES
RS
RJ
RJ
MG
MG
RJ
MG

SP
RJ
RJ
SP
RJ
MG

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

140.25
41.88
35.00
30.86
30.50
17.75
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
1.91
1.50
1.50
0.50

537.72
110.00
81.25
55.00
30.25
20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.50

277.41
147.50
144.75
120.00
65.00
32.50
20.00
19.50
15.00
15.00
11.50
5.00
1.50
0.50

397.50
157.41
57.50
55.00
42.50
42.50
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Francisco Roberto
Daniel Jaoude
Felipe Cesar
Willian Santos
Paulo Nichele
Romulo Ribeiro

120KG GR( 14 )

PO NIoveNoORWN

Rodrigo Artilheiro
Antoine Jaoude
Maicon Steindorf
Antonio Henriques
Marcos Oliveira
Rodrigo Rodrigues
Bruno Goes
Juliano Lanzinotti
Antidio Neto

luri Mene

Luciano Almeida

Antonio Vasconcelos

Eguimar Matias
Renato Guimaraes

RJ
RJ
SP
ES
RS
MG

RJ
RJ
RS
SP
DF
RJ
RJ
SP
ES
MG
SP
AM
GO
GO

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr
gr

35.00
32.55
20.00
20.00
14.84
10.00

291.72
120.00
107.50
85.94
70.00
50.00
41.25
24.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
7.50
5.00



48KG( 16 )
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Susana Santos
Fernanda Peres
Tania Regina
Gisele Sabrina
Camila Barbosa
Sulamita Assis
Karem Almeida
Daiana Caroline
Lais Akemi
Caroline Soares
Davina Silva
Sayonara Cavalcante
Lumma Roberta
Natalia Silva
Maria Regina
Isabelle Regina

51KG( 7))
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Caroline Lemos
Mayara Amalia
Mirian Campos
Gisele Souza
Rubia Lombardi
Cristiane Ferreira
Marlucxe Rucks

55KG(10)

SOVONOURWN=

Lais Nunes
Camila Fama
Samya Lopes
Andrezza Facanha
Mayara Graciano
Ana Medeiros
Patricia Fontes
Tatiana Gracas
Daniele Matias
Talita Silva

59KG( 8 )

FEMININO (71)

RJ
SP
DF
RJ
GO
RJ
MG
RJ
SP
RJ
DF
AL
SP
GO
SP
SP

RJ
SP
RJ
SP
SP
CE
TO

GO
SP
CE
AM
MG
PB
RJ
SP
PB
SC

If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If

If
If
If
If
If
If
If

If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If
If

282.35
186.25
158.75
67.97
32.84
30.00
23.50
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
6.00
5.00
2.50
1.00

110.60
105.00
59.31
25.00
15.00
10.00
2.50

285.00
215.31
58.13
30.00
15.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
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Joice Silva
Carolina Waldhelm
Leticia Tanabe
Thuany Mendes
Isabella Barros
Priscila Ramada
Maria Solange
Helen Pereira

63KG(11)
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Dailane Gomes
Fernanda Amaral
Jesica Oliveira
Tatiana Cordeiro
Lucimar Medeiros
Tamires Silva
Josimara Julho
Marcela Querindo
Rafaela Romano
Amanda Braga
Cristiane da Silva

67KG( 10)
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Caroline Cardoso
Gilda Maria
Aretusa Ribeiro
Fernanda Mazelli
Helena Romanelli
Juliana Hamu
Helen Cristina
Mariana de Lima
Ketlen Vieira
Amanda Kesia

72KG(9)
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Rosangela Conceigao

Aline Ferreira
Keila Cristiana
Jessica Andrade
Bianca Hitomi
Caroline Farias
Carol Araujo
Caroline Docado
Rafaela Costa

RJ
RJ
PR
SP
AL
PR
SP
SP

DF
SP
AM
RJ
SP
SP
MG
PR
RJ
GO
GO

RS
RJ
SP
ES
MG
GO
GO
SP
AM
TO

SP
SP
PR
AM
SP
SP
GO
SP
SP

533.59
109.38
47.50
35.00
20.00
10.00
7.50
5.00

391.88
50.00
50.00
48.45
41.88
30.00
20.00
12.50
10.00

5.00
5.00

176.64
107.35
115.00
30.81
26.25
26.05
25.00
15.00
20.00
5.00

560.63
501.88
39.22
31.25
20.25
15.00
10.00
5.00
5.00



